APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Praject Tiile: Waestwinds Channel Flood Repairs
" ‘ ciry of Contractor: Jasper Construction Services
g Afl keny Address: 928 N. 19th Avenue E., Newton, 1A 50208
Lringing i all aeene.  Finance Budget Cade: 693.3693.4453 Finance Project # 693.4453
Vendar Praject or Invoice #: PO#
August 19, 2019 Vendor #
Tung 5,200
Date of Council Meeting: ~dune1;2020~ PAYMENT REQUEST # 2

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: November1,2019 Through: May 22, 2020

Contract Summary

Original Contract Amount: 327,655.00

Net change by Change Orders: 34,106.40

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 361,761.40

“|

Total completed and stored to date; $ 265,621.40

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 13,281.07

Total Earned less Retainage: 252,340.33

Less previous applications for payment: 50,744.25

SUBTOTAL $ 201,596.08

“|en

OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ =

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 201,596.08

Balance to finish, Including retainage: 3 109,421.07

Contract Time Remalning (if applicable) 14.50 Working Days

The undersigned Gontraclor certfies that to the bost of the Contractora knowladge, Information, and ballef the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed In accordance with the Conlract Documents, that all the amounts have been pald by the Contractor for wark for which previous Cartificate(s) for Payment were
Issued and payments recaived from the Owner, and that currant payment shown hereln is now due,

Construction Contractor Approval: Jasper Canstruction Services
Firm Name
39 5/23)2c
Slgnal Date * L
Engineer / Consyltant Approval: Kirkham Michagl & Assdciates™ =~ "~ = '+
Firm Nama
52 /2020
Dale

Signa
Cily of Ankeny Staff Approval:

4, Wb

Signature / . / rv Dale

Submit to: Jared Bright - Storm Water Coordinater

E-mail; |bright@ankenyiowa.goy Phone:  (515) 963-3536 Fax: (515 963-3536

Date Printed: 6/22/2020



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Provious Applications for Payment

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Ordars

No, Date Amount Na, Data Amount No, Date Amount
1 November 18,2019 | § 60,744.25 36 1 June 1, 2020 3 34,108.40
2 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 M 8
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
1" 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 61 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 58 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 80 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = § 34,106.40
28 63
29 684
30 65 _Contract Time Remalning
31 68 Conlract Period; Warking Days
= 57 Origlnal Contract Date: _Pugust 8, 2019
33 68 Origlnal Canlract Time 45,0
34 69 Added by Changs Order:
35 70 Cantract Time to Dale; 450
Time Used {o Date: .30.5
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL= § 50,744,25 Canlract Time Remaining: 145

Data Prnled; 5/22/2020



020272215 Poupd sjeg

—_—

UTTEL 0712959 § =03LSTdW0D “OV902EI § =OOMIJAVd OFISLISE § = lOVHINOD HHOM Q2T TdNOD ONV GORITd AVd 0 FNTYA ANY LOVHINGD TYLOL
%0000} 00'0 000SEY  S[Le0 00'0s8'Y S| 180 000S8F S 0000009  §] 180 180 TUOV Buppinii Aesodwal[yozL
%0000k 000 0F¥S9s S| SElpl 0p'¥s9's S| sebl orpso's  § [ 000k REED e L¥) NOL IO 2100 Jo} [IHIRG HIGH|EOTL
%00°00L 000 00'SEZ $ | 00Ls 00'582 s [oozs 00°582 5[ 00 $ | oo'is 00°L5 AS uajie|[eisu| pUD-029]| 20z}
%00°00L 000 0SZH'E 8] 0926 05ZH'e  $[0546 osziv'e  s|oose s [ 058 0526 AD llog jgeynsun jo Jno :agf 1oL

%00 [ - $ | oco - B = $ 000

%S5 B oc'e 00002'LE  $ | 00vOL 000021 S [ oo'v0l 00°000°6€  $ | 00’008 s [ oooLl 00°0LE AD JusW}aAaY Joj JNoJ9 81eJauoD
%00°00) 000 0070005y $ | 00°006 00°000'st  § | 00°008 00°000'5¥  § | 00°08 s [ 00005 00°006 45 a.nonis Jlam alid weys|zo’Li
9%00°SL ST 005/9%6e  $[ 50 520 00'0S¥'92 S | 050 007006'ZS $] 00000628 S[o00L 00’k Eil uolieziliqon| Lo'L L

- £ 1Zes)
000 - $ [ oo0 - $ - S 00°0 a3sn Lon| oot
7o JREES
%000 000 - $ | oo & B - g oo'n 116
%007001 000 0005¥'Z  $ | 00°EZL c0'eZL - B 0009v'Z  § | 00’0z $ | o0'EZH 00°E2L AS 90UBNUZ UOfANAISURD peziiqeis| 016
%000 00'90L - s | 00’0 3 B 00904 g |00k s | o0's0L 00°90L 41 @119 J0 [eroley U] 2} Yoos Jeyid] 60°6
%80 L7 00'gLYy 0009kt § 00062 007091’ § [ 00'062 00¥Z8'zc S| oo¥ $ [ 00's0L 00°904 41 u| Z} Yeos Jeild| 806
%0000} 000 0S'¥BE'LS 6| Sz'saL 05'P6E'2S  § | 92'59L 0S¥ee'.S S| aosL HEEER 92552 00°008 NOL (98] pue Usilung) uaunasey 'g sselo ‘dey dd| £0's
%00°00% 00°0 oooog'sk  $ | 0o'osy 00°00Z'6L  $ | bo'OBY 00°002'6L  $ | 00°0F $ | 0008 0008t NOL {20e|d pue abenes) JuawieAsy| 90°6
%00°0 00°6LL'L - $ | 000 & $ O0ZSE'E  §|00°€ $[006LL'L 006k L AS ouqed bupsaubug| 5o's
%00°0 00°E8L - $ | 000 = 5 00BESY & | 0079 $ | 00'gsL 00°EBL AS 1anpald [0 UdisoI3 palley Aleiadwe | vo's
00°0 (e - HEE - S 00°DOB'Y  § [ 00°000L & [ 0¥0 0F'0 oY pecy ey - BUIIINW pue Buzilied "Guipaes| £0's
%000 or'e = s | 000 = $ 00008’ $ | oo'ooo'zk  §]aoro 0¥ 0 ov sedols [BaIg - BUYoIN puB Bulzliisd bulpees| Z0's
%00°0 100 B s [o00 - s 00'005 $ [000oc’os  § 1 +o0 100 ov Buyainiy pue GUfle ‘Buipeas| 106
%00'0 000 s $ | 000 . $ - $ 00°0 g3sn Lon| Log
g ST S|
%000 - $ | oo - 5 - S 000 £0°L
%0070 0071 - s | oo - 3 00'00%'L | ooook s [oowL 0071k AS Ul ¥ "00d "Nemepis| 20°L
%000 00'¥L - s | oo - (3 00°00Z $ | oo'os HEEED [ AS AIEMEPIS Jo [erowey] LOTL

| G =
%0070 000 o $ | 000 < $ = $ 000 g=sn LoN| 1o
%000 00°0 - $ | o000 “ $ - § 000 d3sn LoN| 1os
%000 000 = $ [ 000 - 3 = B 00’0 E0'Y
%2585 00’89 00000 & [ooook B B 00'02L'9  $ | 00°0F S | ao'gsl 0089k a1 U] g 'PeieIopiad-UoN "UEIpAns| zov
%00°0 00'SEL - $ | 000 = S 00'07¥'s S [oo'ov s | 00'9EL 00'8E} 1 U g ‘pejeaoped uipans| 1oy
C S| S
%00°0 000 - $ | 00’0 s 5 B S 00°0 a3sn LoN| 10'e
155 O
%00°0 00'0 - $ | 000 - & - S 00°0 S0'T
%8EB} 00’9y 00'00S'E  $ | 00°00F 00005'¢  $ [ Doaol 0000’8l § ] 00'sE $ | D0'9LS 00°00E AD Hodu "o} sserd ‘uonesexa| ¥0T
%00°08 00258 0o'0z8'sZ  § | oozse 00'8.5 0000686 8| poviT 000¥9'6S & | 00'68 $ [ oo'vOL'L 00'0b5') AD o1 ssejo ‘uoneAsnd| £0°Z
| A 00'0LL B $ | 000 - 5 000S6'G  § | 00°GE $ [ OD'0LL 00'sPL A0 pEalds % ebeAEs "aliS-U0 ‘losdol] z0Z
%00°00} 000 00'000'8,  § | 020 SL'0 00005%  $[S00 00°000'8L  § | 00°000'06 S | 020 0z0 Y Buigqrug pue bules|o| 10z
b | e
: ® 1 ohiGlah
i 9 S0
T o83 d

F i
AYLIA ORI LOVHINGD

LIVHINOD 20 INTFWAVd TVILHY L H04 NOILVYIITddY



